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NCLEX-RN Pass Rates

2022 2023 2024
95.39% 97.78% 97.95%
(145/152) (132/135) (143/146)

Program Completion Rates

2022

2023

2024

On-time Overall

On-time Overall

On-time Overall

27.7% 54.0%

35.8% 58.8%

27.8% 55.6%

Job Placement Rates

2022

2023

2024

98%

98%

99%
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