



## PROGRAM OUTCOMES

### Associate Degree Nursing

**October 2025**

Dr. Rayanne Daniels, DNP, RN, CHSE  
Director, Associate Degree Nursing  
(334) 556-2604  
[rdaniels@wallace.edu](mailto:rdaniels@wallace.edu)

NCLEX-RN Pass Rates		
2022	2023	2024
95.39% (145/152)	97.78% (132/135)	97.95% (143/146)

Program Completion Rates					
2022		2023		2024	
On-time	Overall	On-time	Overall	On-time	Overall
27.7%	54.0%	35.8%	58.8%	27.8%	55.6%

Job Placement Rates		
2022	2023	2024
98%	98%	99%